9:00
9:15
9:45
10:00
10:45
11:00
11:30
12:15

1:15
1:30
3:00

CESA'6”

SMART THINKING.

2018-19 ESSA Spring Planning Meeting

May 30 & June 13, 2018
9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

Agenda

Welcome

LEA Plan

End of Year Report (2017-18)

Comprehensive Needs Assessment

WISEgrants

Aligning the ESSA Application with the LEA Plan
LUNCH

Title Updates

> Title 1A
> Title I
> Title 1A
> Title IVA

Notes and Notables
Team Time

Adjourn



