

## 2018-19 ESSA Spring Planning Meeting

May 30 & June 13, 2018 9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

## <u>Agenda</u>

9:00	Welcome
9:15	LEA Plan
9:45	End of Year Report (2017-18)
10:00	Comprehensive Needs Assessment
10:45	WISEgrants
11:00	Aligning the ESSA Application with the LEA Plan
11:30	LUNCH
12:15	Title Updates
	> Title IA
	> Title II
	> Title IIIA
	➤ Title IVA
1:15	Notes and Notables
1:30	Team Time
3:00	Adjourn